
. . . . . . .. ,,

. 1. coni MACT 40 COO (. ' 6'^" * "^"5

/WEiVDMENTOF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT s. cad uo,
-

l"

3.u r ocuvc o^i c 4. ncouisis sorwvacuasc aco. no.
wcuouwifuoon .co .ou no.

THREE (3) m 1419% RFPA Dtd. 12/27/93
r.nouirusicuco or or.u u . sum es g

- v,,. .ssow oy , j

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission .

, m .
'

/Division of Contracts & Property Management .-

Washington, DC 20555 ,

MS: P-902
a sa.eumoamm soucnanon ua.4

. Mauc eno ^oonca or com nacion cu wc. ::=w.suu.a urc.us
PklME: U.S. Small Business Administration '

MSB/C00 Division, 4300 Amon Carter Blvd., Suite 114
so.o^rw ass ur.usuFort Worth, TX. 76155

SUB: U.S. Robotech, Inc., 3608 Falcon Dr.,
Fort Worth, TX 76119-7225 sea.,*ooescAnow or com aacrsonom

Pria-inal Imestigator/redmh1
g w.,-e. Roy ihompson .

-

ses.oarso essserzu ses
m.1 nhnv.No. ( 81 3 wo-loa

|FACIUTYCOOcCODE
n.THtS ITBA ONt.Y APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITAT10NS

O Theabow
dievedeasdesonisamended.asestGersklatessa14.Thehowanddeaespecanedfe'resedetetONere b is.;e and. O is.ete

osaded,
ONeueesent-'aa d=8e=esedpcof shisamendassatswlerse shehoisranddoesspedGadlethesendmeoneresenseded.troneof shedeseadasenschede

e of she e e- ebl ey -*===aanse =9esedptof thisamendmenteneedneepyof esseners

seemsasadis.endevewnies _ededi lachefes e esseemse to see asedessen and amendeset samhee.FANANIE OF YOUlt ACI380WMDG-
OGEIGNATED RNt TlWE ftliCER'TOF 0FFEftS Fft00R10115! HOUR Afe TWEEN MAY GWBUI.Ter espeensleteer er

m MelangesourboundserteleposeerteltfrTOGE ATTHE
et stEJGCit0N OF YOUR OFFER. Of br strese of Gde ====a===r sesdedse tochoses enefierpeer es sie speales tsarend dene spemed.
tueeer, peestdad endi smispam er Isaar seekee seinenes to Gio

and eds *, and is

ANO -,- . .. m.As sOH DATA Sf,i "f
12 74-40- I1'7-008 BOC: 252A L1372 X0200 OBLIGATE: $70,000.00e'

13.THIS fTEM APPLIES ONL.Y TO MODIFICATIONSOF CONTRACNORDERS,~^~

tT M00tFIESTHE CONTRMr/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRISED IN (19414.
g A. g cuanoc,o gnrygwent To. --c ny sm.esers vm cr 3 ser rve w en srus a4. m rmeN TMs e

.

" *** *
4''eh"EtmME4a".sesses. "*** 8"""*'* '"#**"X **ME' f*"scr?EWM'*

.

m .__ __ _a_ _ _ r. __.
'

.

o.ornea ar wr en< er m.wsa.ua.a m.ws |
, . _ . .

.oF e. insissuin..tr.oe.
E.4MPORTANT: Cw.;r=- Is not, O i. oi,ea .i.,iini.4oom.satsea,ein. i

-

^ - - " - - . " - " ' - . _" ' "' "- ^ 2.sefeet : ^^ ' eshaug jessRe J
u.ocscawnon or AucnoumiswooerecAreON (C.._ '" bJr UCF_

'

SEE ATTACHED
d

*

.

k, u )c ,I

pg w.s:.m.a we .w em .e one e.ar at e.e- e en eu. sA.r soA.=m s em e.e. ins en eb ensom s.a= |

16A.''."M AND TitM oF OQHTRACTette Qi i -^rm day, orJurd.O j
UA.NAue. Anoistu.OF &$NCR (Type .rpris(/

.

Mary Jo Mattin Contra hg4fficer
J 'l N _n ,

~ 1,6c.,E> ATE &#GNf_
'' '-

ASc.DATE SGNcD M S. (Tp51A Al 1419RlSS.CCNT RACiOAsOf f CROR

OY ..

.- o,-, - .*

. . , - - . . ~ .

fr~oa.o m . .-;g22 gag 9ew = ,.,e,

NRC-31-92-241 PDR
,



. - - - .- .

7

I:

-'
. .

e

Contract No. NRC-31-92-241 -

SB -6-92-2-1042
Modification No. 3
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) add incremental funding in the ,

amount of $70,000.00 which increases the obligation amount from $119,286.00 to |

$189,286.00.

"A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Total FY92 obligation amount $88,000.00 ,

Total FY93 obligation amount $31,286.00 |
Total FY94 obligation amount $70,000.00 ;

,

Cumulative total of NRC obligations $189,286.00. ,

This modification obligates FY 94 funds in the amount of $70,000.00."

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged including the ,

ceiling amount of $193,319.79.

!

!

1

.

+

,

- I
,

t

'
- , . . - -


